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CLASSIFICA
GENERALE

CLASSE  1000  SBK

10 SANTORO AGOSTINO DUCATI 20 20 16 11 0 20 25 112

23 SALVADORI LUCA MAURIZIO  BMW 11 0 25 20 5 25 20 106

18 GAMARINO CHRISTIAN BMW 25 16 0 10 16 11 10 88

57 LANZI LORENZO DUCATI 16 13 11 25 0 0 16 81

33 FERRONI FLAVIO APRILIA 0 25 6 16 20 2 11 80

73 SALTARELLI SIMONE YAMAHA 13 10 20 1 0 13 9 66

37 BOSCOSCURO ANDREA YAMAHA 9 8 8 6 9 10 6 56

16 RUINU GAGRIELE BMW - - - 13 25 16 0 54

75 COCCO FRANCESCO BMW 10 11 0 9 11 0 13 54

5 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 8 9 7 7 7 8 7 53

43 PEROTTI FABRIZIO YAMAHA 0 7 13 8 10 - 38

20 CIACCI FRANCESCO  BMW 6 0 9 4 0 9 0 28

90 ZINNI DANIELE BMW 4 6 4 0 8 3 3 25

59 SCHACHT ALEH (W.C.) DUCATI - - - 0 13 0 8 21

121 CASTELLI ALESSIO BMW 7 0 0 5 6 - 18

91 CASTELLARIN REMO (W. C.) BMW - - - - - 7 5 12

80 LA TRECCHINA DARIO (W. C.) APRILIA 5 5 - - - - 10

11 TERZIANI ALESSIO BMW - - 10 - - - 10

30 BUTTI ALBERTO BMW 3 4 2 0 0 - 9

129 TOMASONI MICHELE KAWASAKI 2 3 - 2 0 - 9

29 MARCACCIOLI STEFANO BMW 0 0 - 0 1 5 2 8

74 MARZOCCHI ANTONIO (W. C.) BMW - - - 0 0 4 4 8

168 TOFFANIN ALESSIO (W.C.) YAMAHA - - - 3 4 - 7

55 MARCHIONNI FABIO (W.C.) DUCATI - - - - - 6 0 6

97 REDAELLI CRISTIAN (W. C.) BMW - - 5 - - - 5

7 BARDELLI MAURO YAMAHA 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

19 MAESTRI ANDREA (W. C.) YAMAHA - - 3 - - - 3

22 SCAGLIARINI NICOLA        BMW 0 1 0 0 2 - 3

88 DOVESI MASSIMO DUCATI 0 - 0 0 3 0 0 3

82 BATTISTI GIANLUCA  DUCATI - - 1 0 0 - 1

211 RINALDI STEFANO (W. C.) BMW - - - - - 1 0 1

44 PEDRINI STEFANO (W. C.) SUZUKI - - - - - 0 1 1

1 LA MARRA EDDI APRILIA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0

15 BARATTO GIANLUCA YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0

26 PASINI ENRICO  (W. C.) YAMAHA 0 0 - - - - 0

49 CHIAPELLO  ENZO APRILIA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0

60 DEL VECCHIO DANTE  (W. C.) BMW 0 0 0 - - - 0

63 MORANSKI BARTEOMIEJ BMW 0 0 - - - - 0

66 RIZZI FULVIO BMW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 MURANO FEDERICO (W. C.) YAMAHA 0 - - - - - 0

149 PIERNI GABRIELE TEODORO  BMW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

175 DE MOMI ALESSANDRO BMW 0 0 - - - - 0
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TOTALE

Segue: CLASSIFICA
GENERALE

CLASSE  1000  SBK

221 SCHIRONE DANIELE YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

511 STAMMOVA SANDRA BMW 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

21 CREMONA ROBERTO DUCATI - - 0 - - - - 0

111 BAGGI GIOVANNI (W. C.) YAMAHA - - 0 - - - - 0

17 FOCARDI EDOARDO (W. C.) KAWASAKI - - - 0 0 - - 0

34 CASAROTTI CRISTIAN (W. C.) SUZUKI - - - 0 0 - - 0

41 FONTANELLI GIANLUCA (W. C.) APRILIA - - - 0 0 - - 0

47 QUINZANINI NICOLA (W.C.) YAMAHA - - - 0 0 - - 0

65 VOGATURI GIUSEPPE (W.C.) DUCATI - - - 0 0 - - 0

71 GANDINI NICOLA (W.C.) YAMAHA - - - 0 0 - - 0

888 POGGI ANDREA (W.C.) DUCATI - - - 0 0 - - 0

13 FABBRI GIONATA (W. C.) KAWASAKI - - - - - 0 0 0

31 GASPARI FABIO (W. C.) BMW - - - - - 0 0 0

32 BERNARDI ROBERTO (W. C.) BMW - - - - - 0 0 0

45 STARNONE FABIO (W. C.) YAMAHA - - - - - 0 0 0

72 TRAINI FABIO (W. C.) BMW - - - - - 0 0 0

800 GUZZO PAOLO (W. C.) APRILIA - - - - - - 0 0

116 SCALZONI LUIGI (W. C.) BMW - - - - - - - -

39 GRAMIGNI ALEX YAMAHA - - - - - - - -

107 ROSSO NICCOLÒ SUZUKI - - - - - - - -
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TOTALE

SOTTOCLASSIFICA
AMATORI

CLASSE  1000  SBK

22 SCAGLIARINI NICOLA        BMW 0 25 25 25 25 - - 100
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TOTALE

SOTTOCLASSIFICA
UNDER 23

CLASSE  1000  SBK

33 FERRONI FLAVIO APRILIA 0 25 20 25 25 25 25 145

121 CASTELLI ALESSIO BMW 25 0 0 20 20 - - 65

11 TERZIANI ALESSIO BMW - - 25 - - - - 25
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TOTALE

SOTTOCLASSIFICA
OVER 35

CLASSE  1000  SBK

5 VELINI ALESSIO BMW 20 20 13 16 20 20 20 129

57 LANZI LORENZO DUCATI 25 25 20 25 0 0 25 120

43 PEROTTI FABRIZIO YAMAHA 0 16 25 20 25 - - 86

7 BARDELLI MAURO YAMAHA 13 13 0 10 13 16 13 78

221 SCHIRONE DANIELE YAMAHA 11 10 9 7 8 11 16 72

20 CIACCI FRANCESCO BMW 16 0 16 13 0 25 0 70

66 RIZZI FULVIO BMW 9 9 7 6 9 10 10 60

149 PIERNI GABRIELE TEODORO  BMW 7 0 8 8 11 13 0 47

88 DOVESI MASSIMO DUCATI  0 - 0 11 16 0 11 38

511 STAMMOVA SANDRA BMW  0 0 10 9 10 - -  29

175 DE MOMI ALESSANDRO BMW 10  11 - - - - -  21

49 CHIAPELLO ENZO APRILIA 8 8 0 0 0 - - 16

82 BATTISTI GIANLUCA DUCATI  - - 11 0 0 - - 11

39 GRAMIGNI ALEX YAMAHA -  - - - - - -  -


